Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Co., Ltd
PUBLIC COMPANY REGISTRATION NO. 502 (ทะเบียนเลขที� บมจ. 502)
PLANT I:  714 SOI E5. E.P.Z., BANGPOO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SAMUTPRAKARN 10280 THAILAND TEL.324-0240, 709-3200 FAX: 662-324-0243, 324-0255
PLANT II:  699,701,703 SOI E5. E.P.Z., BANGPOO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SAMUTPRAKARN 10280 THAILAND TEL.709-3810 FAX: 662-709-3813, 709-3815
PLANT III:  699,701,703 SOI E5. E.P.Z., BANGPOO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SAMUTPRAKARN 10280 THAILAND TEL.709-3810 FAX: 662-709-3204, 709-0347
PLANT V:  909 MOO 4. PATTANA RD., SUKHUMVIT 37, PRAKSA, SAMUTPRAKARN 10280 THAILAND TEL.709-2800 FAX: 662-709-2842, 709-3204
Declaration of Conformity
Reference no: 17CE070 CE Affixing Date: Mar 2, 2017
Manufacturer:
Name: Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Company Ltd.
Address: 909 Soi 9 Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial Estate (E.P.Z.) Pattana 1 Rd., Tambol Phraksa,
 Amphur Muang, Samutprakarn 10280, THAILAND
Tel: 66-2-7092800 Ext: 6730
Fax: 66-2-7093811
Is herewith confirmed the following equipment
Product name:  POWER SUPPLY
Type Designation: DRP012V100W1AX  (X=0-9, A-Z, or blank)
Input rating:   100-240Vac / 2.5A, 50-60H, alternate 120-375Vdc.
Output rating: 12Vdc / 8.33A
Comply with the following directives and requirements set out in the Council Directive on the Approximation
for the Laws of the Member States
Compliance with the following
standard:
Directives: Tested By  Test report
(Certificate No)
IEC 60950-1: 2005+A1:2009+A2:2013      2014/35/EU
(Low Voltage Directive)
TUV R 50155043
50039722 001
EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009
+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
IEC/EN 62477-1:2012+A11:2014,
IEC 62103-1:2003
EN 55032: 2012/AC:2013 Class B
EN 55011: 2009/A1: 2010 Class B
2014/30/EU
(EMC Directive)
SPORTON EC940715
EC940715-02
ES940715-01
EC940715-04
EN 61000-3-2: 2014
EN 61000-3-3: 2013
EN 55024: 2010
EN 61000-6-2: 2005
EN 61000-6-1: 2001
EN 60079-0:2012+A11:2013,
EN 60079-15:2010
2014/34/EU
(ATEX Directive)
BV EPS 12 ATEX 1 491 X
EN 50581:2012
2011/65/EU
(RoHS Directive)
Refer to RoHS CoC
Person responsible for making this declaration
Name: Surname: Mr. Surasit Kansaard
Title: Senior Manager of Product Safety Dept.
Place: Thailand
Date: Mar 2, 2017
Signature: